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Team - Division 2
NEWTOWN NOMADS
ASHFORD ARCHERS
FOLKESTONE SEASIDERS
FAVERSHAM LIONS
WESTERHAM WOLVES
HERNE BAY HERONS
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
KSPORTS COBDOWN
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
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SF
106
85
80
78
75
72
71
55
50

SA LF
38 496
67 446
64 405
66 419
77 400
80 390
81 427
97 340
102 315

LA
279
388
382
380
433
428
406
474
486

100's
1134
1071
978
980
959
883
1053
862
793

180's

59
50
49
46
32
53
63
34
31

T/AVE
22.72
21.87
21.30
21.20
20.89
20.96
21.28
20.15
19.63

Points
120
92
90
87
81
78
77
56
51



